
Campbellsville (Ky.) (4-3 (2-2 MSC)) -vs- Cumberlands (Ky.) (7-2 ( 1-2 MSC)
12/15/20 at Randy Vernon Court Williamsburg, KY

 
 

 
 
Campbellsville (Ky.) 76

Cumberlands (Ky.) 75

Date: 12/15/20
Time: 6:00 PM
Site: Randy Vernon Court Williamsburg, KY

Score By Period 1 2 Total
Campbellsville (Ky.) 44 32 76
Cumberlands (Ky.) 31 44 75

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
14 Taiveyhon Mason * 38 8-20 2-5 5-6 0-5 5 4 8 3 0 1 23
22 Sam Weining * 36 5-11 2-6 2-4 0-1 1 1 1 1 0 0 14
03 Brayden Sebastian * 15 1-2 1-2 0-0 1-2 3 1 0 0 0 2 3
05 Lenorris Mincey * 11 1-2 0-0 1-2 1-3 4 4 0 1 0 0 3
04 Alston Davis * 26 0-2 0-1 0-0 0-2 2 0 1 1 0 0 0
11 Max Reyes 14 4-5 1-1 5-6 0-1 1 0 0 2 0 0 14
15 Taj Price 22 2-6 0-1 4-5 0-6 6 3 0 1 0 0 8
24 Jay'von Jackson 19 2-4 1-3 2-2 1-3 4 0 1 0 0 0 7
00 Devaunte Robinson 20 2-3 0-0 0-1 0-3 3 2 0 2 1 0 4
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 201 25-55 7-19 19-26 3-26 29 15 11 11 1 3 76

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 25-55   45.5 % 7-19   36.8 % 19-26   73.1 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
01 Jahi Hinson * 36 8-17 4-7 0-0 1-6 7 4 2 3 1 0 20
02 Tevin Olison * 33 5-9 1-4 3-3 1-3 4 4 4 1 1 2 14
10 Deng Mayot * 25 4-6 1-1 1-6 2-7 9 2 1 2 1 0 10
03 Josh Williams * 25 2-8 0-3 4-4 1-1 2 5 0 4 0 0 8
25 Austin Hall * 18 2-4 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 1 2 0 4
24 Ismiell Etienne 19 4-5 0-0 1-4 2-4 6 2 2 1 1 0 9
11 Steven Fitzgerald 32 2-8 2-4 2-2 1-2 3 3 4 0 0 0 8
05 Lamar Harris 2 1-1 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2
12 Kahlil Davis 8 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-3 3 1 1 1 0 0 0
21 Brady Uhl 0+ 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 198 28-59 8-21 11-19 9-26 35 23 14 13 6 2 75

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 28-59   47.5 % 8-21   38.1 % 11-19   57.9 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0



First Half Box Score
Campbellsville (Ky.) 44

Cumberlands (Ky.) 31

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
14 Taiveyhon Mason 18 4-11 1-2 1-2 0-3 3 0 6 0 0 1 10
22 Sam Weining 17 3-6 2-5 0-0 0-1 1 1 1 0 0 0 8
3 Brayden Sebastian 5 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
5 Lenorris Mincey 7 1-2 0-0 1-2 1-2 3 2 0 1 0 0 3
4 Alston Davis 13 0-2 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 Max Reyes 6 3-3 1-1 2-2 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9
15 Taj Price 6 0-1 0-0 3-4 0-2 2 2 0 0 0 0 3
24 Jay'von Jackson 14 2-4 1-3 2-2 1-3 4 0 1 0 0 0 7
0 Devaunte Robinson 14 2-3 0-0 0-1 0-3 3 1 0 2 1 0 4
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 100 15-33 5-13 9-13 2-14 16 7 8 3 1 1 44
45.5 % 38.5 % 69.2 %

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
1 Jahi Hinson 18 3-7 1-4 0-0 0-4 4 2 1 2 1 0 7
2 Tevin Olison 13 2-4 0-1 1-1 1-1 2 2 0 1 0 0 5
10 Deng Mayot 14 3-4 0-0 0-3 1-3 4 1 0 1 1 0 6
3 Josh Williams 13 0-2 0-1 4-4 1-1 2 2 0 2 0 0 4
25 Austin Hall 11 1-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2
24 Ismiell Etienne 6 2-3 0-0 1-4 1-1 2 1 0 1 0 0 5
11 Steven Fitzgerald 14 0-4 0-1 0-0 1-1 2 0 2 0 0 0 0
5 Lamar Harris 2 1-1 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2
12 Kahlil Davis 7 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-2 2 1 1 1 0 0 0
21 Brady Uhl 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 98 12-28 1-8 6-12 6-13 19 10 4 8 4 0 31
42.9 % 12.5 % 50.0 %



Second Half Box Score
Campbellsville (Ky.) 32

Cumberlands (Ky.) 44

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
14 Taiveyhon Mason 20 4-9 1-3 4-4 0-2 2 4 2 3 0 0 13
22 Sam Weining 19 2-5 0-1 2-4 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 0 6
3 Brayden Sebastian 10 1-1 1-1 0-0 1-2 3 0 0 0 0 2 3
5 Lenorris Mincey 4 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0
4 Alston Davis 13 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 0 1 1 0 0 0
11 Max Reyes 8 1-2 0-0 3-4 0-1 1 0 0 2 0 0 5
15 Taj Price 16 2-5 0-1 1-1 0-4 4 1 0 1 0 0 5
24 Jay'von Jackson 5 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 Devaunte Robinson 6 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 101 10-22 2-6 10-13 1-12 13 8 3 8 0 2 32
45.5 % 33.3 % 76.9 %

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
1 Jahi Hinson 18 5-10 3-3 0-0 1-2 3 2 1 1 0 0 13
2 Tevin Olison 20 3-5 1-3 2-2 0-2 2 2 4 0 1 2 9
10 Deng Mayot 11 1-2 1-1 1-3 1-4 5 1 1 1 0 0 4
3 Josh Williams 12 2-6 0-2 0-0 0-0 0 3 0 2 0 0 4
25 Austin Hall 7 1-2 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 1 0 0 2
24 Ismiell Etienne 13 2-2 0-0 0-0 1-3 4 1 2 0 1 0 4
11 Steven Fitzgerald 18 2-4 2-3 2-2 0-1 1 3 2 0 0 0 8
5 Lamar Harris 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 Kahlil Davis 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 Brady Uhl 0+ 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 100 16-31 7-13 5-7 3-13 16 13 10 5 2 2 44
51.6 % 53.8 % 71.4 %


